WD4500 Series Router
      Branch Router
Apollo Infoways Pvt. Ltd.
URL: www.mywatchdog.in
Email: info@mywatchdog.in
Toll Free: 18003099415
 W
D

15
Financial WAN network
Ordering information
Product ID Description
WDRT-WD4510-X1
WD4510-X1 Gigabit Ethernet Integrated Services Gateway with 4GE (2Combo)
+ 2SFP Ports, HD Supported WDR
WDRT-WD4510E-X1 WD4510E-X1 Router (3*10GE(SFP+),2*GE(Combo),8*GE(RJ45))
WDRT-WD4520-DP
WD4520 Gigabit Ethernet Integrated Services Gateway(4GE
Combo+2SFP,Support Dual Power Supplies,1U)
WDRT-WD4520-X1 WD4520-X1 Router (6*10GE(SFP+),16*GE(RJ45))
WDRT-WD4540-X1 WD4540-X1 Router (5*10GE(SFP+),1*GE(Combo),8*GE(RJ45))
WDRT-WD4540-X1-HI WD4540-X1-HI Router (4*25GE(SFP28),16*10GE(SFP+),10*GE(RJ45))
Power module
AC-PSR150-A1 150W AC power module
DC-PSR150-D1 150W DC power module
AC-PSR300-12A2 300W AC Power Supply Module
DC-PSR300-12D2 300W DC Power Supply Module
Disk
HDD-500G-SATA-3G-5.4K-
SFF
500GB 2.5inch SATA HDD HardDisk Module
15
5
WD4500 Router Series
HDD-2T-SATA-6G-5.4K-SFF 2TB 2.5inch SATA HDD HardDisk Module
SSD-512G-SATA-6G-
MSATA
512GB mSATA SSD HardDisk Module
HMIM module
WDRT-HMIM-4GEE 4-port Gig-T HMIM module (RJ-45)
WDRT-HMIM-4GEF 4-port 1000BASE-X HMIM module
WDRT-HMIM-8GEE 8-port Gig-T HMIM module (RJ-45)
WDRT-HMIM-8GSWF 8-port 100M/1000M Ethernet (4SFP + 4SFP/RJ-45 combo) L2/L3 HMIM module
WDRT-HMIM-4XP 4-Port 10GBASE-R HMIM Module
SIC module
WDRT-SIC-4GSWF 4-port 100/1000BASE-X L2/L3 SIC module
WDRT-SIC-4GSW 4-port 10/100/1000BASE-T L2 switch SIC module
WDRT-SIC-2SAE 2-port Enhanced Sync/Async Serial SIC Module
WDRT-SIC-4SAE 4-port Enhanced Sync/Async Serial SIC Module
WDRT-SIC-1EPRI-V3 1-port E1/CE1/PRI SIC module
WDRT-SIC-1E1-F-V3-H3 1-Port Fractional E1 Interface SIC Module
WDRT-SIC-2E1-F-H3 2-Port Fractional E1 Interface SIC Module
WDRT-SIC-4G-CAT6 4G LTE CAT6 SIC module
For More Information
Apollo Infoways Private Limited
G-149, Sector -63